LP Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 9

SCHUBERT, Berit #999902122

offene Klasse

StartNr: 5

6. November 2022 12:14
SGi zu Potsdam / SGi zu Potsdam

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

337

83 81

6 15 13 4
3

(355.7)
88 85
10100 0

4813 (17.), 3574 (40.), 3016 (6.)

164.9 (28.), 287.1 (8.), 473.4 (21.)

4.37 mm rechts, 10.28 mm tief

10.74, horizontal: 10.23, vertikal: 11.23

Serie 1:
9.4~
724

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.6 \
7.8\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
8.2—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
8.4~
8.4\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

8.2~ 9.2
9.3 10.6*

287.1 (8.), 1245.8 (1.), 1352.0 (7.)
4.27 mm rechts, 9.20 mm tief
12.02, horizontal: 10.84, vertikal: 13.09

8.4 4 10.3 \
4.9\ 9.9«

508.0 (13.), 615.8 (20.), 845.5 (18.)
4.86 mm rechts, 14.81 mm tief
11.29, horizontal: 10.70, vertikal: 11.84

8.4\ 96+
9.7¥ 10.7*

164.9 (28.), 473.4 (21.), 1036.3 (27.)
6.44 mm rechts, 6.65 mm tief
8.72, horizontal: 10.38, vertikal: 6.66

10.0 V 8.6 ¢
9.1~ 931

750.3 (32.), 1074.2 (39.), 1274.9 (34.)
1.90 mm rechts, 10.48 mm tief
11.27, horizontal: 10.08, vertikal: 12.34

8.6
784

784
9.2~

8.6~
8.6~

9.4~
9.6 \

8.8 4
10.2 4

924
954

9.1~
6.54




